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Delight Through Connections
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Pitch: 11.00mm, M4, 600V, 30A/50A

BERIBR
FHmiE Barrier terminal blocks, Screw connection
w217 Single Row
E v F (mm) 11.00
EHEH T — Black (default)
BERAT Screw connection
BEIEFH Without
E > <& (ESXIE mm) 1.0x2.0
JUTIE (mm) 13x24
EREL Single Row
MEIBR
wwaEME PBT
pEMETIL—T Ila
UL94FRAE (2 X ity VO
eI 01000MQ at DC 500V
aVAY MME COPPER ALLOY
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Delight Through Connections

Tin PLATED

1000
41
1000
1000
800

0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5

M4
1.0x5.5
PH2
1.8
1.2
18
10~11

600

30/50 (With Ring or Fork terminals)

600

30/50 (With Ring or Fork terminals)

22
10/8
22
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30/50 (With Ring or Fork terminals)
22~10/8
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